Name of the corporate debtor:
Date of commencement of liquidation:
List of stakeholders as on:

Annexure 4 - Claims of Employees

Kalisma Steel Private Limited

9th March 2021
31st August 2022

Annexure 4

Name of Details of claim admitted Amount of| Remarks,
authorised Details of Claim received claim if any
representative, Total Amount of claim [Nature % share in under
if any amount for the of total verificatio
of claim period of twelve  |claim* amount of Amount n
admitted (RS) |months preceding claims of any
the liquidation admitted mutual
commencement dues,
Date of date* (Note 1) Amount of that
receipt of  [Claim contingent | may be | Amount of Claim
S.N. Name of the Employee Identification No |claim Submitted (RS) claims set off Rejected (RS)
1 - R.V.Vijay Ganesan ABCPV6729L 03-06-2021 28,32,731 27,02,988 - |Unsecured 21.78 - 790 1,29,743 - -
2 - Saroj Singh BRKPS6647H 10-06-2021 1,03,325 1,03,325 - |Unsecured 0.83 - - - - -
3 - Vighnesh Sawant BQLPS1167A 07-06-2021 3,16,046 3,16,046 - |Unsecured 2.55 - - - - -
4 - Mrinal Kanti Saha CQOPS8154F 04-06-2021 2,13,460 1,47,214 - Unsecured 1.19 - - 66,246 - -
5 - Harshad Madhukar Tendulkar ABZPT4756G 02-06-2021 27,84,581 15,52,141 - Unsecured 12.51 - - 12,32,440 - -
6 - Ramesh Krushna Ghute BSTPGO0188F 07-06-2021 27,700 27,700 - |Unsecured 0.22 - - - - -
7 - Sushil Chandra Tiwari AAOPT7350C 14-06-2021 7,21,798 4,09,568 - |Unsecured 3.30 - - 3,12,230 - -
8 - Gururajan Ramachandran ACXPR8589A 16-06-2021 8,75,000 7,49,000 - |Unsecured 6.04 - - 1,26,000 - -
9 - J.Venkatesh AFQPV2821M 02-06-2021 8,54,480 8,54,480 - |Unsecured 6.89 - - - - -
10 - Topesh Kumar Topdar ADNPT3647E 18-06-2021 16,92,366 11,67,149 - Unsecured 9.41 - - 5,25,217 - -
11 - Niranajan Parsad Gupta DXPPS7706J 20-06-2021 7,15,925 7,15,925 - Unsecured 5.77 - - - - -
12 - Shubhash Chand Bhatia AGVPB4260E 29-05-2021 7,01,460 7,01,460 - |Unsecured 5.65 - - - - -
13 - Suvendu banerjee AHCPV0979N 12-07-2021 5,99,994 5,99,994 - |Unsecured 4.84 - - - - -
14 - Shailesh yadav ACMPY5239R 23-07-2021 6,27,039 6,27,039 - |Unsecured 5.05 - - - - -
15 - Mohan kumar DFAPK3525L 25-06-2021 3,87,830 3,87,830 - |Unsecured 3.13 - - - - -
16 - Ashok Sharma BQEPS7197F 22-09-2021 1,18,550 1,18,550 - |Unsecured 0.96 - - - - -
17 - Birendra K Jha AGKPJ 3083E 28-07-2021 9,46,981 9,46,981 - Unsecured 7.63 - -
18 - Ranjith Padmanabhan Nair ADDPN905R 2,80,990 2,80,990 - Unsecured 2.26 - -
Total 1,48,00,256 | 1,24,08,380 - 100.00 - 790 23,91,876 - -
Note: *

This information is compiled based on the information available as on date and will be revised upon receipt of further information.




